
  CV  0.1

D + D Jump from LB to HB adjusted grip position 0,1 poor rhythm in elements 0,1

or more HB       LB Hang on HB, put feet on LB, grasp LB brush on apparatus with feet 0,3 insufficient height of flight elements 0,1 0,3

More than 2 of the same elements brush on mat 0,5 underrotation of flight elements 0,1

Flight directly connected to the DST hit on appartatus with feet 0,5 Insufficient extension in kips 0,1

hit on mat with feet (fall) 1,0

 2 different Grips Uncharacteristic element Excessive flexion of hip joint SHORT EXERCISE

(No cast, MT, DMT) (element take off 2 feet or thighs) in the leg tap (DMT) performed 5-6 elements   -4,00

Intermediate swing 0,5                  3-4 elements   -6,00

Non-flight with 360° Empty swing 0,5                 1-2 elements   -8,00

LA turn (no MT) AMPLITUDE of :                  0 elements   -10,00

swings fwd or bwd under horizontal 0,1

DMT   casts 0,1 0,3

DV

TOTAL CR

CV

.7 G

.6 F

.5 E

.4 D

.3 C

Execution
.2 B

.1 A

DV

TOTAL CR

CV

.7 G

.6 F

.5 E

.4 D

.3 C

Execution
.2 B

.1 A

DV

TOTAL CR

CV

.7 G

.6 F

.5 E

.4 D

.3 C

Execution
.2 B

.1 A

April 2014 HL

C/D with Turn or Flight

E-PANEL DEDUCTIONSD-PANEL

No attempts to dismount   0,5

FINAL

D - Score

FINAL

D - Score

E - Score

E - Score

E - Score

D - Score

FINAL

0,5

0,5

0,1

0,2

D + E (both flight ele.) 

Must be performed in this order

   CR

D (flight         or        ) +

C  or more on HB

0,5 0,1 0,3

SPECIFIC APPARATUS DEDUCTIONS

0,1 0,3 0,5Angle of completion of elements

COMPOSITION DEDUCTIONS


